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Department:
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ZUNAIRA ISHAQ 

MARIA LABA 

FARKHANDA NAJMI 

SAFIA BIBI 

NOOR LIAQAT 

SAKINA NAZIR 

SAIMA MULAZIM 

IQRA TARIQ 

ZIL E SAMRA 

SONIA SARDAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SEHRISH GIL (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

AYESHA (Selected Against
Women Quota)

SAJIDA LAIQAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

LABA MASIH

PEER BAKHSH NAJMI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

LIAQAT ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

TARIQ MAHMOOD

ALLAH DITTA

SARDAR ALI

IRSHAD GIL

MUHAMMAD HANIF

LAIQAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

82800054

82800027

82800024

82800007

82800058

82800010

82800045

82800013

82800063

82800029

82800053

82800030

82800020

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

NANKANA
SAHIB

VEHARI

LAHORE

JHANG

NAROWAL

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

NURSING ASSISTANT    -  (BS-11)

PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL PROTECTION UNIT)

13 Case #  28G2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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BUSHRA MALIK 

IQRA MUSHTAQ 

SHAZIA PERVEEN 

ASFA BIBI 

IQRA MANZOOR 

SAMMRAT SHAHZADI 

RABIA ALAM 

JAVERIA ISHAQ 

MARIAM SADIQ 

MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

SHOUKAT ALI

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ALAM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SADIQ MASIH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

82800076

82800005

82800077

82800004

82800083

82800043

82800090

82800022

82800038

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

LAHORE

JHANG

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection


