## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

NURSING ASSISTANT - (BS-11)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL PROTECTION UNIT)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Post:

Case # 28G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	82800054	1	ZUNAIRA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	82800027	2	MARIA LABA LABA MASIH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	82800024	3	FARKHANDA NAJMI PEER BAKHSH NAJMI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	82800007	4	SAFIA BIBI MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	82800058	5	NOOR LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	82800010	6	SAKINA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	82800045	7	SAIMA MULAZIM MULAZIM HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	82800013	8	IQRA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	82800063	9	ZIL E SAMRA ALLAH DITTA	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	82800029	10	SONIA SARDAR (Selected Against Women Quota) SARDAR ALI	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
11	82800053	11	SEHRISH GIL (Selected Against Minorities Quota) IRSHAD GIL	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA
12	82800030	12	AYESHA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD HANIF	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	82800020	13	SAJIDA LAIQAT (Selected Against Women Quota) LAIQAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

**Domicile** 

Status

Post: <u>NURSING ASSISTANT - (BS-11)</u>

Sr. | Application | Merit | Candidate's Name/

Department: PUNJAB POLICE (SPECIAL PROTECTION UNIT)

No. Father's Name

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 28G2021

Minorities etc.

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>140.</u>	NO.	<u>NO.</u>	rather s Name		willorities etc.				
Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection									
1	82800076	14	BUSHRA MALIK MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED				
2	82800005	15	IQRA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED				
3	82800077	16	SHAZIA PERVEEN MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED				
4	82800004	17	ASFA BIBI SHOUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED				
5	82800083	18	IQRA MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED				
6	82800043	19	SAMMRAT SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED				
7	82800090	20	RABIA ALAM MUHAMMAD ALAM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED				
8	82800022	21	JAVERIA ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED				
9	82800038	22	MARIAM SADIQ SADIQ MASIH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED				

## Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.